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1t Fl = First Floor

AR = Activity Room
DR = Dining Room
GR = Garden Room
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= Theater

CANDLELIGHT
PAVILION

Church Rides / 1st Fl
Church Services / TR
Flower Arranging / CR
Reminiscing / GR
Travelogue / TR

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Candlelight Pavilion / 1st FI
Bingo / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

REMINISCING

Church Rides / 1st FI
Church Services / TR
Flower Arranging / CR
Reminiscing / GR
Travelogue / TR

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Bingo / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

REMINISCING

Church Rides / 1st FI
Church Services / TR
Flower Arranging / CR
Reminiscing / GR
Travelogue / TR

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Bingo / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

RESIDENT BIRTHDAY

PARTY

Church Rides / 1st Fl

Church Services / TR

Flower Arranging / CR

Resident Birthday Party / GR
entertainment by
The Stu & Laurie

Variety Show

Travelogue / TR

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Bingo / GR

Music Remembered Series

with Donald Brand / TR

]
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9:30
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1:00
2:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

September Activities Calendar

LABOR DAY

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Country BBQ / DR/GR-Patio
entertainment by
The Banjo Buddies

Movie Matinee / TR

Knifty Knitters / GR

Light Supper / DR

Open Seating

Bridge / GR
NO HAPPY HOUR

KNIFTY KNITTERS

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Alan / GR
Bridge Class / 7th FlI
Think Fast / GR

Beading Class / GR

Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

KNIFTY KNITTERS

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Alan / GR
Bridge Class / 7th FlI
Think Fast / GR

Beading Class / GR

Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

9:00
9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
7:15

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
7:15

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
7:15

Podiatrist / Apt 430

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Memoir Writers / 3rd FI AR
Drum Circle / GR

Yoga with Lucy / TR
Billiards / 5th Fl

Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

MEMOIR WRITERS

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Podiatrist / Apt 430
Memoir Writers / 3rd FI AR
Drum Circle / GR

Yoga with Lucy / TR
Billiards / 5th Fl

Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

MEMOIR WRITERS

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Azu / GR
Wellness Clinic / FR
Memoir Writers / 3rd FI AR
Drum Circle / GR

Yoga with Lucy / TR

Billiards / 5th FI

Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

MEETING SCHEDULE

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
6:30
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Exercise with Roseanne / GR
Music at Noon / 1st FI
Po-Ke-No / GR

Planet Earth Il / TR

Jolly Juicers / GR

ALZ Support Group / 7th FI
Bridge / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

POLST CLASS

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Exercise with Roseanne / GR
Music at Noon / 1st FI
POLST Class / TR

Jolly Juicers / GR

Bridge / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

ROSH HASHANAH
MEAL

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Exercise with Roseanne / GR
Music at Noon / 1st FI
Po-Ke-No / GR

Planet Earth Il / TR

Jolly Juicers / GR

Rosh Hashanah Meal / GR
Bridge / CR

Evening at the Movies / TR

Rosh Hashanah
begins at sunset

E KNIFTY KNITTERS m MEMOIR WRITERS MUSIC AT NOON

9:30
10:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Exercise with Alan / GR
Bridge Class / 7th FI
Think Fast / GR

Beading Class / GR

Knifty Knitters / GR
Bridge / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:30
3:00

7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Exercise with Azu / GR
Wellness Clinic / FR

Memoir Writers / 3rd FI AR
Drum Circle / GR

Yoga with Lucy / TR

Billiards / 5th FI

Ice Cream Social / GR
Newsworthy Discussions / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:30
11:30
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:00
7:15

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Exercise with Roseanne / GR
Music at Noon / 1st FI
Po-Ke-No / GR

Planet Earth Il / TR

Town Hall Meeting / GR
Bridge / GR

Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
7:15

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
7:15

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
6:30
7:15

9:30
9:30
10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

7:15

Resident Association / TR - Thursday, Sept. 7th at 3:00 PM
Town Hall Meeting / GR - Wednesday, Sept. 27th at 3:00 PM
Food Talk / TR - Thursday, Sept. 28th at 3:00 PM

H MEMOIR WRITERS n MUSIC AT NOON WAL-MART BREAKFAST

Coffee Klatsch / CR

Catholic Communion / TR
Bible Study / 7th FI
Wal-Mart Breakfast / 1st Fl
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR

Yoga with Lucy / GR

Billiards / 5th Fl

Resident Association Mtg / TR
Evening at the Movies / TR

NORTON SIMON

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Mass / TR

Bible Study / 7th FI
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Norton Simon / 1st FI
Po-Ke-No / GR

Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th Fl

Evening at the Movies / TR

JPL LECTURE SERIES

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Communion / TR
Bible Study / 7th FI
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR

Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th FI

JPL Lecture Series / 1st Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

NIGHT ON THE TOWN

Coffee Klatsch / CR
Catholic Communion / TR
Bible Study / 7th FI
Exercise with Marilyn / GR
Po-Ke-No / GR

Yoga with Lucy / GR
Billiards / 5th Fl

Food Talk / TR

Night on the Town / 1st FI
Evening at the Movies / TR

SATURDAY

9:30 [Coffee Klatsch / CR 9:30 |[Coffee Klatsch / CR

10:30 [Exercise with Alan / GR 10:30 |Exercise with Marilyn / GR
1:00 [Sing Along / GR 1:00 |Five Cent Po-Ke-No/ GR
2:00 |Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR 2:00 [Movie Classics / TR
2:00 |Bingo/GR 7:15 |[Evening at the Movies / TR
3:00 ([Trivia/GR

7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR

8 9

9:30 |[Coffee Klatsch / CR 9:30 |Coffee Klatsch / CR
10:30 |Exercise with Alan / GR 10:30 |Exercise with Marilyn / GR
1:00 |[Sing Along / GR 1:00 |Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR
2:00 [Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR 2:00 [Movie Classics / TR
2:00 |[Bingo/GR 7:15 [Evening at the Movies / TR
3:00 |[Trivia/GR
7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR

15 16
9:30 |[Coffee Klatsch / CR 9:30 |Coffee Klatsch / CR

10:30 [ Exercise with Alan / GR 10:30 |Exercise with Marilyn / GR
1:00 |[Sing Along/ GR 1:00 |Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR
2:00 |[Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR 2:00 |Movie Classics / TR
2:00 |Bingo/GR 7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR
3:00 |Trivia/GR

7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR

E WELCOME FALL 23
9:30  [Coffee Klatsch /CR 9:30 |Coffee Klatsch / CR
1030 |ee ong T ar " C 10:30 |Exercise with Marilyn / GR
2:00 |Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR 1:00 |Five Cent Po-Ke-No/GR
2:00 |Bingo/GR 2:00 [Movie Classics /TR
3:00 |Trivia/GR ) 7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR
7:15 Evening at the Movies / TR

Rosh Hashanah

ends at sunset
9:30 [Coffee Klatsch / CR 9:30 [Coffee Klatsch / CR
10:30 |Exercise with Alan / GR 10:30 [Exercise with Marilyn / GR
1:00 |Sing Along / GR 1:00 |Five Cent Po-Ke-No/GR
2:00 |Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR 2:00 |Movie Classics / TR
2:00 [Bingo/GR 7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR
3:00 |[Trivia/GR
7:15 |Evening at the Movies / TR




