SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

## September Activities Calendar

LE	GEND	P	Lay 1	Jan	MEET	וווה כנ	CHEDULE			1		2	
	FI = First Floor		TO MAKE		Resident Association / TR - Thursday, Sept. 7th at 3:00 PM  Town Hall Meeting / GR - Wednesday, Sept. 27th at 3:00 PM					9:30 10:30 1:00	Sing Along / GR Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR Bingo / GR	1:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Marilyn / GR Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR Movie Classics / TR Evening at the Movies / TR
DR	R = Activity Room R = Dining Room	A								2:00 2:00			
	R = Garden Room = Theater					Talk / TR - Thursday, Sept. 28th at 3:00 PM				3:00 7:15	Trivia / GR Evening at the Movies / TR		J
		A Third and the second of the											
3	CANDLELIGHT PAVILION	4	LABOR DAY	5	MEMOIR WRITERS	6	MUSIC AT NOON	7	WAL-MART BREAKFAST	8		9	
9:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:15 7:15	Church Rides / 1st Fl Church Services / TR Flower Arranging / CR Reminiscing / GR Travelogue / TR Coffee Klatsch / CR Candlelight Pavilion / 1st Fl Bingo / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 11:30 2:00 3:00 4:00 to 6:00 7:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Country BBQ / DR/GR-Patio entertainment by The Banjo Buddies Movie Matinee / TR Knifty Knitters / GR Light Supper / DR Open Seating  Bridge / GR NO HAPPY HOUR	10:30 11:00 1:00 1:00 2:00	Podiatrist / Apt 430 Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Azu / GR Wellness Clinic / FR Memoir Writers / 3rd Fl AR Drum Circle / GR Yoga with Lucy / TR Billiards / 5th Fl Ice Cream Social / GR Newsworthy Discussions / TR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 <b>11:30</b> 2:00 <b>2:00</b> 3:00 <b>3:00</b> 7:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Roseanne / GR Music at Noon / 1st Fl Po-Ke-No / GR Planet Earth II / TR Jolly Juicers / GR ALZ Support Group / 7th Fl Bridge / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Catholic Communion / TR Bible Study / 7th Fl Wal-Mart Breakfast / 1st Fl Exercise with Marilyn / GR Po-Ke-No / GR Yoga with Lucy / GR Billiards / 5th Fl Resident Association Mtg / TR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Sing Along / GR Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR Bingo / GR Trivia / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 <b>1:00</b> <b>2:00</b> 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Marilyn / GR Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR Movie Classics / TR Evening at the Movies / TR
10	REMINISCING	11	KNIFTY KNITTERS	12	MEMOIR WRITERS	13	POLST CLASS	14	NORTON SIMON	15		16	
9:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 7:15 7:15	Church Rides / 1st Fl Church Services / TR Flower Arranging / CR Reminiscing / GR Travelogue / TR Coffee Klatsch / CR Bingo / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 1:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 7:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Bridge Class / 7th Fl Think Fast / GR Beading Class / GR Knifty Knitters / GR Bridge / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	11:00 1:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 2:30	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Azu / GR Wellness Clinic / FR Podiatrist / Apt 430 Memoir Writers / 3rd FI AR Drum Circle / GR Yoga with Lucy / TR Billiards / 5th FI Ice Cream Social / GR Newsworthy Discussions / TR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 <b>11:30</b> <b>2:00</b> 3:00 7:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Roseanne / GR Music at Noon / 1st Fl POLST Class / TR Jolly Juicers / GR Bridge / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 9:30 <b>10:00</b> 10:30 <b>1:00</b> 1:00 2:00 2:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Catholic Mass / TR Bible Study / 7th FI Exercise with Marilyn / GR Norton Simon / 1st FI Po-Ke-No / GR Yoga with Lucy / GR Billiards / 5th FI Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Sing Along / GR Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR Bingo / GR Trivia / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	1:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Marilyn / GR Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR Movie Classics / TR Evening at the Movies / TR
17	REMINISCING	18	KNIFTY KNITTERS	19	MEMOIR WRITERS	20	ROSH HASHANAH MEAL	21	JPL LECTURE SERIES	22	WELCOME FALL	23	
9:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 7:15 7:15	Church Rides / 1st Fl Church Services / TR Flower Arranging / CR Reminiscing / GR Travelogue / TR Coffee Klatsch / CR Bingo / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 <b>1:00</b> 1:00 2:00 <b>3:00</b> 7:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Bridge Class / 7th Fl Think Fast / GR Beading Class / GR Knifty Knitters / GR Bridge / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30 11:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 2:30 3:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Azu / GR Wellness Clinic / FR Memoir Writers / 3rd Fl AR Drum Circle / GR Yoga with Lucy / TR Billiards / 5th Fl Ice Cream Social / GR Newsworthy Discussions / TR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 <b>11:30</b> 2:00 <b>2:00</b> 3:00 <b>6:30</b> 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Roseanne / GR Music at Noon / 1st FI Po-Ke-No / GR Planet Earth II / TR Jolly Juicers / GR Rosh Hashanah Meal / GR Bridge / CR Evening at the Movies / TR  Rosh Hashanah begins at sunset	10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Catholic Communion / TR Bible Study / 7th FI Exercise with Marilyn / GR Po-Ke-No / GR Yoga with Lucy / GR Billiards / 5th FI JPL Lecture Series / 1st FI Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Sing Along / GR Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR Bingo / GR Trivia / GR Evening at the Movies / TR  Rosh Hashanah ends at sunset	10:30 <b>1:00</b>	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Marilyn / GR Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR Movie Classics / TR Evening at the Movies / TR
24	RESIDENT BIRTHDAY PARTY	25	KNIFTY KNITTERS	26	MEMOIR WRITERS	27	MUSIC AT NOON	28	NIGHT ON THE TOWN	29		30	
9:00 1:00 1:00 1:30 3:00 3:00 7:15 7:15	Church Rides / 1st Fl Church Services / TR Flower Arranging / CR Resident Birthday Party / GR entertainment by The Stu & Laurie Variety Show Travelogue / TR Coffee Klatsch / CR Bingo / GR Music Remembered Series with Donald Brand / TR	9:30 10:30 1:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 7:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Bridge Class / 7th Fl Think Fast / GR Beading Class / GR Knifty Knitters / GR Bridge / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30 11:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 2:00 2:30 3:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Azu / GR Wellness Clinic / FR Memoir Writers / 3rd FI AR Drum Circle / GR Yoga with Lucy / TR Billiards / 5th FI Ice Cream Social / GR Newsworthy Discussions / TR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 <b>11:30</b> 2:00 <b>2:00</b> <b>3:00</b> 7:00 7:15	Music at Noon / 1st FI Po-Ke-No / GR Planet Earth II / TR Town Hall Meeting / GR Bridge / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 6:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Catholic Communion / TR Bible Study / 7th FI Exercise with Marilyn / GR Po-Ke-No / GR Yoga with Lucy / GR Billiards / 5th FI Food Talk / TR Night on the Town / 1st FI Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:30 1:00 2:00 2:00 3:00 7:15	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Alan / GR Sing Along / GR Jewish Life/Shabbat / TR Bingo / GR Trivia / GR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30 1:00 2:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR Exercise with Marilyn / GR Five Cent Po-Ke-No / GR Movie Classics / TR Evening at the Movies / TR